
Cheltenham 2018
Major Races - Antepost Rules Apply

Supreme Novice Hdl ' Arkle Chse NRNB 23:30 Juvenile Handicap H' Novices Handicap Ch'
EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd

OLD PARK STAR
MIGHTY PARK
TALK THE TALK
EL CAIROS
MYDADDYPADDY
LEADER DALLIER
SOBER GLORY
IDAHO SUN
KING RASKO GREY
BALLYFAD
SOBER
PROACTIF
SKYLIGHT HUSTLE
THE REVEREND
BARON NOIR
SORTUDO
HEADS UP
LAURETS DESTRUVAL
EACHTOTHEIROWN
TOO BOSSY FOR US

21/10

11/4

5/1

11/2

15/2

11/1

12/1

0/1

14/1

11/1

16/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

25/1

33/1

0/1

0/1

40/1

40/1

LULAMBA
KOPEK DES BORDES
KARGESE
ROMEO COOLIO
IRISH PANTHER
STEEL ALLY
KAPPA JY PYKE
SALVATOR MUNDI
JULY FLOWER
SIXMILEBRIDGE
JAX JUNIOR
NO QUESTIONS ASKED
MAMBONUMBERFIVE
PORT JOULAIN
BE AWARE
HANSARD
BREAK MY SOUL
MIRABAD
DOWNMEXICOWAY

9/5

6/4

5/1

11/2

11/1

14/1

14/1

0/1

25/1

33/1

25/1

40/1

40/1

0/1

0/1

80/1

100/1

0/1

0/1

SARATOGA
WINSTON JUNIOR
MANLAGA
SELMA DE VARY
MUNSIF
AMMES
LA LUNA ARTISTA
GLEN TO GLEN
MUSTANG DU BREUIL
MADNESS DELLE
DIGNAM
MANGANESE
MANGE TOUT
DAWN COMING
MADE U BLUSH
MINELLA YOGA
HIGHLAND CRYSTAL
KIZLYAR
HARWA
BERTUTEA

5/1

6/1

6/1

0/1

15/2

10/1

10/1

11/1

12/1

12/1

14/1

16/1

0/1

14/1

14/1

0/1

0/1

12/1

18/1

18/1

NEWTON TORNADO
BACKMERSACKME
WADE OUT
THE JUKEBOX KID
BRAVE FORTUNE
GRAND GESTE
DARTMOOR PIRATE
KING OF ANSWERS
PIC ROC
ONE BIG BANG
HOLLOWAY QUEEN
THE ENABLER
GUARD THE MOON
WALKING ON AIR
GERICAULT ROQUE
ICEBERG THEORY
THE LOVELY MAN
KURASSO BLUE
PATTER MERCHANT
BOSSOFTHEBROWNIES

11/2

7/2

7/1

11/1

10/1

14/1

0/1

12/1

14/1

12/1

16/1

14/1

12/1

14/1

16/1

11/1

0/1

20/1

0/1

0/1

Ultima Handicap Chs' Champion Hdl NRNB 2' Plate Handicap Chs '
EW 1/4 first 4 Odd EW 1/5 first 3 Odd EW 1/4 first 4 Odd

JAGWAR
IROKO
MYRETOWN
HANDSTANDS
WENDIGO
KING OF ANSWERS
QUEBECOIS
JOHNNYWHO
HYLAND
BACKMERSACKME
KONFUSION
IN DOR
IMPERIAL SAINT
MONTREGARD
RESPLENDENT GREY
LOOKAWAY
THE SHORT GO
LEAVE OF ABSENCE
KNIGHT OF ALLEN
BLAZE THE WAY

9/2

5/1

10/1

15/2

0/1

0/1

10/1

12/1

11/1

0/1

16/1

0/1

16/1

0/1

18/1

0/1

20/1

20/1

20/1

16/1

THE NEW LION
LOSSIEMOUTH
BRIGHTERDAYSAHEAD
GOLDEN ACE
PONIROS
ANZADAM
ALEXEI
TUTTI QUANTI
BALLYBURN
CASHELDALE LAD
WILFUL
WORKAHEAD
LUCKY PLACE

9/5

5/2

10/3

13/2

17/2

16/1

14/1

14/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

50/1

0/1

MADARA
JAGWAR
MCLAUREY
WATERFORD WHISPERS
VINCENZO
DONNACHA
SLADE STEEL
JACOBS LADDER
WILL THE WISE
DOWN MEMORY LANE
RYANS ROCKET
DOWNMEXICOWAY
QUEBECOIS
TWINJETS
BECKETT ROCK
NO QUESTIONS ASKED
HANDSTANDS
MAMBONUMBERFIVE
PEAKY BOY
THE ENABLER

4/1

0/1

4/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

10/1

14/1

18/1

14/1

18/1

0/1

12/1

20/1

0/1

0/1

20/1

0/1

Stake

£0.50 £1 £2 £3 £4 £5

£6 £8 £10 £20 £25 £40

£50 £100 £200 £400 £500 £1000

Bet Type
Singles Doubles Trebles 4-Folds

E/W E/W E/W E/W

5-Folds 6-Folds 7-Folds Accumulator

E/W E/W E/W E/W

Yankee Lucky 15 Lucky 31 Lucky 63

E/W E/W E/W E/W

CONFIRM 
SELECTIONS:

CONFIRM SLIP 
STAKE: Stake

.
FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF 
SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN.  PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION.  PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE 
LEAVING THE SHOP.

20

994740 297686


