



# CHEL TENHAM DAY 1



Supreme Novice Hdl ' <small>EW 1/5 first 3</small>	
	Odd
OLD PARK STAR	21/10
MIGHTY PARK	11/4
TALK THE TALK	5/1
EL CAIROS	11/2
MYDADDYPADDY	15/2
LEADER DALLIER	11/1
SOBER GLORY	12/1
IDAHO SUN	0/1
KING RASKO GREY	14/1
BALLYFAD	11/1
SOBER	16/1
PROACTIF	0/1
SKYLIGHT HUSTLE	0/1
THE REVEREND	0/1
BARON NOIR	25/1
SORTUDO	33/1
HEADS UP	0/1
LAURETS DESTRUVAL	0/1
EACHTO THEIROWN	40/1
TOO BOSSY FOR US	40/1

Arkle Chse NRNB 23:30 <small>EW 1/5 first 3</small>	
	Odd
LULAMBA	9/5
KOPEK DES BORDES	6/4
KARGESE	5/1
ROMEO COOLIO	11/2
IRISH PANTHER	11/1
STEEL ALLY	14/1
KAPPA JY PYKE	14/1
SALVATOR MUNDI	0/1
JULY FLOWER	25/1
SIXMILEBRIDGE	33/1
JAX JUNIOR	25/1
NO QUESTIONS ASKED	40/1
MAMBONUMBERFIVE	40/1
PORT JOULAIN	0/1
BE AWARE	0/1
HANSARD	80/1
BREAK MY SOUL	100/1
MIRABAD	0/1
DOWNMEXICOWAY	0/1

Juvenile Handicap H' <small>EW 1/4 first 4</small>	
	Odd
SARATOGA	5/1
WINSTON JUNIOR	6/1
MANLAGA	6/1
SELMA DE VARY	0/1
MUNSIF	15/2
AMMES	10/1
LA LUNA ARTISTA	10/1
GLEN TO GLEN	11/1
MUSTANG DU BREUIL	12/1
MADNESS DELLE	12/1
DIGNAM	14/1
MANGANESE	16/1
MANGE TOUT	0/1
DAWN COMING	14/1
MADE U BLUSH	14/1
MINELLA YOGA	0/1
HIGHLAND CRYSTAL	0/1
KIZLYAR	12/1
HARWA	18/1
BERTUTEA	18/1

Novices Handicap Ch' <small>EW 1/4 first 4</small>	
	Odd
NEWTON TORNADO	11/2
BACKMERSACKME	7/2
WADE OUT	7/1
THE JUKEBOX KID	11/1
BRAVE FORTUNE	10/1
GRAND GESTE	14/1
DARTMOOR PIRATE	0/1
KING OF ANSWERS	12/1
PIC ROC	14/1
ONE BIG BANG	12/1
HOLLOWAY QUEEN	16/1
THE ENABLER	14/1
GUARD THE MOON	12/1
WALKING ON AIR	14/1
GERICAULT ROQUE	16/1
ICEBERG THEORY	11/1
THE LOVELY MAN	0/1
KURASSO BLUE	20/1
PATTER MERCHANT	0/1
BOSSOFTHEBROWNIES	0/1

Ultima Handicap Chs' <small>EW 1/4 first 4</small>	
	Odd
JAGWAR	9/2
IROKO	5/1
MYRETOWN	10/1
HANDSTANDS	15/2
WENDIGO	0/1
KING OF ANSWERS	0/1
QUEBECOIS	10/1
JOHNNYWHO	12/1
HYLAND	11/1
BACKMERSACKME	0/1
KONFUSION	16/1
IN DOR	0/1
IMPERIAL SAINT	16/1
MONTREGARD	0/1
RESPLENDENT GREY	18/1
LOOKAWAY	0/1
THE SHORT GO	20/1
LEAVE OF ABSENCE	20/1
KNIGHT OF ALLEN	20/1
BLAZE THE WAY	16/1

Champion Hdl NRNB 2' <small>EW 1/5 first 3</small>	
	Odd
THE NEW LION	9/5
LOSSIEMOUTH	5/2
BRIGHTERDAYS AHEAD	10/3
GOLDEN ACE	13/2
PONIROS	17/2
ANZADAM	16/1
ALEXEI	14/1
TUTTI QUANTI	14/1
BALLYBURN	0/1
CASHELDALE LAD	0/1
WILFUL	0/1
WORKAHEAD	50/1
LUCKY PLACE	0/1

Plate Handicap Chs' <small>EW 1/4 first 4</small>	
	Odd
MADARA	4/1
JAGWAR	0/1
MCLAUREY	4/1
WATERFORD WHISPERS	0/1
VINCENZO	0/1
DONNACHA	0/1
SLADE STEEL	0/1
JACOBS LADDER	0/1
WILL THE WISE	10/1
DOWN MEMORY LANE	14/1
RYANS ROCKET	18/1
DOWNMEXICOWAY	14/1
QUEBECOIS	18/1
TWINJETS	0/1
BECKETT ROCK	12/1
NO QUESTIONS ASKED	20/1
HANDSTANDS	0/1
MAMBONUMBERFIVE	0/1
PEAKY BOY	20/1
THE ENABLER	0/1

Stake					
£0.50	£1	£2	£3	£4	£5
<input type="text"/>					
£6	£8	£10	£20	£25	£40
<input type="text"/>					
£50	£100	£200	£400	£500	£1000
<input type="text"/>					

Bet Type			
Singles	Doubles	Trebles	4-Folds
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
5-Folds	6-Folds	7-Folds	Accumulator
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W
Yankee	Lucky 15	Lucky 31	Lucky 63
<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W	<input type="text"/> E/W

CONFIRM SELECTIONS:	<input type="text"/>	CONFIRM SLIP STAKE:	<input type="text"/>
---------------------	----------------------	---------------------	----------------------



994740



297686

FILL IN THE APPROPRIATE BOX WITH THE AMOUNT YOU WISH TO STAKE, AND FILL IN THE NUMBER OF SELECTIONS YOU HAVE CHOSEN. PRICES SUBJECT TO FLUCTUATION. PLEASE CHECK YOUR RECEIPT BEFORE LEAVING THE SHOP.